Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

January 31 - Hall A ( Oasis 1)

Division Program Team Name State Compete
1 BREAK Event Break 1:00:00 PM
2 L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions Desert Elite Mavericks Rebels Palm Desert CA 2:00:00 PM
3 BREAK Break 2:05:00 PM
4 L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions Desert Elite Mavericks Misfits Palm Desert CA 2:11:00 PM
5 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions CheerForce Training Center Tiny Tiaras Alpine CA 2:16:00 PM
6 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Universal Sonics Rubies Lake Havasu City AZ 2:21:00 PM
7 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Desert Elite Mavericks Tiny Teal Palm Desert CA 2:26:00 PM
8 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Crush Athletics Starlights Ventura CA 2:31:00 PM
9 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Serenity Athletics TWINKLE West Covina CA 2:36:00 PM
10  L1.1 Junior - PREP The California All Stars - Ontario Blackout Ontario CA 2:41:00 PM
11  L2.2 Mini - PREP CheerForce Training Center Majesty Alpine CA 2:46:00 PM
12 L2.2 Mini - PREP Mustang Cheer All Stars Cavaliers Dallas TX 2:51:00 PM
13  L1.1 Mini - PREP FCA Cheer Halo Carlsbad CA 2:56:00 PM
14 BREAK Break 3:01:00 PM
15 BREAK Break 3:07:00 PM
16 L1.1 Mini - PREP CheerForce San Diego Mini Mayhem El Cajon CA 3:13:00 PM
17  L1.1 Mini - PREP Crush Athletics Aries Ventura CA 3:18:00 PM
18 L1.1 Mini- PREP Serenity Athletics EMERALDZ West Covina CA 3:23:00 PM
19 L1.1 Mini - PREP The California All Stars-San Marcos Mini Mint San Marcos CA 3:28:00 PM
20 L1.1 Mini - PREP The California All Stars - Ontario Nightlight Ontario CA 3:33:00 PM
21 L1.1 Mini - PREP Mustang Cheer All Stars Bandits Dallas TX 3:38:00 PM
22 L1.1Tiny - PREP CheerForce San Diego Tiny Turbulence El Cajon CA 3:43:00 PM
23 L1.1Tiny - PREP CheerForce Training Center Tiny Royalty Alpine CA 3:48:00 PM
24 L1.1 Youth - PREP FCA Cheer Saints Carlsbad CA 3:53:00 PM
25 BREAK Break 3:58:00 PM
26 BREAK Break 4:04:00 PM
27  L1.1 Youth - PREP Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Cheer Fugitives El Paso TX 4:10:00 PM
28 L1.1 Youth - PREP CheerForce San Diego Insidious El Cajon CA 4:15:00 PM
29 L1.1 Youth - PREP Woodlands Elite - Arizona Sandstorm Surprise AZ 4:20:00 PM
30 L1.1 Youth-PREP Crush Athletics Andromeda Ventura CA 4:25:00 PM
31 L1.1 Youth - PREP Central Coast Elite SPARKS San Luis Obispo CA 4:30:00 PM
32 L1.1 Youth - PREP CheerForce Training Center Empress Alpine CA 4:35:00 PM
33 L2.1 Junior - PREP The California All Stars-San Marcos Junior Gold San Marcos CA 4:40:00 PM
34  L2.1 Senior - PREP FCA Cheer Majesty Carlsbad CA 4:45:00 PM
35 L2.1 Senior - PREP CheerForce San Diego Vicious El Cajon CA 4:50:00 PM
36 L2.1 Senior - PREP The California All Stars-San Marcos Scouts San Marcos CA 4:55:00 PM
37 L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) Cool-Image Cheer Magic Coolidge AZ 5:00:00 PM
38 L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON) Rise Up Athletics Rise Up Athletics Legends Los Alamitos CA 5:05:00 PM
39 BREAK Break 5:10:00 PM
40 BREAK Break 5:16:00 PM
41  L2.2 Junior - PREP SoCal Thunder Lightning Westminster CA 5:22:00 PM
42 L2.2 Junior - PREP CheerForce Training Center Lady Reign Alpine CA 5:27:00 PM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

January 31 - Hall A ( Oasis 1)

Division Program Team Name State Compete
43  L2.2 Youth - PREP SoCal Thunder Storm Westminster CA 5:32:00 PM
44 L2.2 Youth - PREP FCA Cheer GLOW Carlsbad CA 5:37:00 PM
45  L2.2 Youth - PREP Mustang Cheer All Stars Pacers Dallas TX 5:42:00 PM
46  L2.2 Youth - PREP The California All Stars-San Marcos Bang San Marcos CA 5:47:00 PM
47  L3.2 Junior - PREP Mustang Cheer All Stars Broncos Dallas TX 5:52:00 PM
48  L3.2 Junior - PREP CheerForce Training Center Divinity Alpine CA 5:57:00 PM
49 BREAK Break 6:02:00 PM
50 BREAK Break 6:08:00 PM
51 L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) Cool-Image Cheer Wish Coolidge AZ 6:14:00 PM
52 L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) TRIBE ELITE Code Black La Puente CA 6:19:00 PM
53 L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) TRIBE ELITE Lights Out La Puente CA 6:24:00 PM
54 L3 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON) Rise Up Athletics Rise Up Athletics Majesty Los Alamitos CA 6:29:00 PM
55  L3.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) AK Elite AK Elite Galaxy Santa Rosa CA 6:34:00 PM
56 L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) Cool-Image Cheer Believe Coolidge AZ 6:39:00 PM
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Division
Junior - Contemporary/Lyrical

Junior - Contemporary/Lyrical
Youth - Hip Hop

Junior - Contemporary/Lyrical
Youth - Hip Hop

Youth - Prep - Pom

Youth - Hip Hop

Youth - Prep - Pom

Tiny - Prep - Pom

Senior - Pom - Large

Tiny - Prep - Pom

Senior - Pom - Small

Mini - Pom

Senior - Pom - Small

Mini - Pom

Senior - Pom - Small

Tiny - Variety

Junior - Pom

Youth - Pom

Junior - Pom

Youth - Pom

Mini - Prep - Pom

Mini - Prep - Pom
Junior - Jazz

Mini - Prep - Jazz
Junior - Jazz

Mini - Prep - Jazz
Junior - Jazz

Tiny - Prep - Jazz
Senior - Jazz

Tiny - Prep - Jazz
Senior - Jazz
Youth - Prep - Jazz
Senior - Jazz
Youth - Prep - Jazz
Senior - Jazz

Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals

January 31 - Hall B ( Oasis 2)

Program

Broadway Arts Studio
BREAK

BREAK

Innovate Dance Studio
Innovate Dance Studio
Broadway Arts Studio
Almaden Spirit Athletics
South Coast Freestyle
Strut Performing Arts
Innovate Dance Studio
Innovate Dance Studio
South Coast Freestyle
Strut Performing Arts
Strut Performing Arts
Strut Performing Arts
Dolce All-Star

South Coast Freestyle
South Coast Freestyle
South Coast Freestyle
Innovate Dance Studio
Innovate Dance Studio
South Coast Freestyle
Strut Performing Arts
BREAK

BREAK

Innovate Dance Studio
BREAK

South Coast Freestyle
South Coast Freestyle
BREAK

Innovate Dance Studio
Broadway Arts Studio
South Coast Freestyle
Innovate Dance Studio
South Coast Freestyle
South Coast Freestyle
Innovate Dance Studio
Dance Precisions
South Coast Freestyle
Dolce All-Star
Innovate Dance Studio
Innovate Dance Studio

Team Name

Jr Lyrical - | Was Here
Break

Break

Junior Lyrical

Youth Hip Hop

Jr Contemporary Coed - No Love

Jasper

Youth Prep Pom Magic
Youth Small Hip Hop
Youth Prep Pom

Tiny Prep Pom

Senior Large Pom - Ninja
Tiny Prep Pom

Senior Small Pom

Mini Small Coed Pom
Small Senior Pom

Mini Pom Pink Panther
Senior Small Pom Beetlejuice
Tiny Variety Pom Swifties
Junior Pom- Lifeguards
Youth Pom- Cruella DeVil
Junior Pom Captain America
Youth Small Pom

Break

Break

Mini Prep Pom

Break

Mini Prep Pom Tropical
Junior Jazz

Break

Mini Prep Jazz

Jr Jazz - Fame

Mini Prep Jazz

Junior Jazz

Tiny Prep Jazz Newsies
Senior Small Jazz

Tiny Prep Jazz

Cry - Small Jazz

Youth Prep Jazz

Small Senior Jazz

Youth Prep Jazz

Senior Jazz
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Irvine

Foothill Ranch
Foothill Ranch
Irvine
San Jose
Mission Viejo
Modesto
Foothill Ranch
Foothill Ranch
Mission Viejo
Modesto
Modesto
Modesto
Fresno
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Foothill Ranch
Foothill Ranch
Mission Viejo
Modesto

Foothill Ranch

Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo

Foothill Ranch
Irvine
Mission Viejo
Foothill Ranch
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Foothill Ranch
Anaheim
Mission Viejo
Fresno
Foothill Ranch
Foothill Ranch

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Palm Springs Convention Center

State Compete

1:00:00 PM
1:04:00 PM
1:08:00 PM
1:12:00 PM
1:16:00 PM
1:20:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:28:00 PM
1:32:00 PM
1:36:00 PM
1:40:00 PM
1:44:00 PM
1:48:00 PM
1:52:00 PM
1:56:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:04:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
2:16:00 PM
2:20:00 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:28:00 PM
2:32:00 PM
2:36:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
2:44:00 PM
2:48:00 PM
2:52:00 PM
2:56:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:04:00 PM
3:08:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
3:16:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:32:00 PM
3:36:00 PM
3:40:00 PM
3:44:00 PM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

January 31 - Hall B ( Oasis 2)

Team Name

Division Program

State Compete

99  Mini- Jazz South Coast Freestyle Mini Jazz Mission Viejo CA 3:48:00 PM
100 Youth - Prep - Variety Broadway Arts Studio Youth Prep Variety - Dreams Irvine CA 3:52:00 PM
101 Youth - Jazz South Coast Freestyle Youth Jazz Mission Viejo CA 3:56:00 PM
102 BREAK Break 4:00:00 PM
103 BREAK Break 4:04:00 PM
104 Youth - Jazz Innovate Dance Studio Youth Jazz Foothill Ranch CA 4:08:00 PM
105 Senior - Hip Hop Strut Performing Arts Senior Small Hip Hop Modesto CA 4:12:00 PM
106 Mini - Contemporary/Lyrical South Coast Freestyle Mini Lyrical Beautiful Things Mission Viejo CA 4:16:00 PM
107 Senior - Hip Hop Dance Precisions Hip Hop Large - Riot Anaheim CA 4:20:00 PM
108 Mini - Hip Hop Strut Performing Arts Mini Small Coed Hip Hop Modesto CA 4:24:00 PM
109 Senior - Hip Hop Dolce All-Star Small Senior Hip Hop Fresno CA 4:28:00 PM
110 Mini - Hip Hop NCA Dance Studio Baddies Salinas CA 4:32:00 PM
111 Senior - Hip Hop Almaden Spirit Athletics Onyx San Jose CA 4:36:00 PM
112  Mini - Hip Hop Almaden Spirit Athletics Sapphire San Jose CA 4:40:00 PM
113 BREAK Break 4:44:00 PM
114 Youth - Prep - Hip Hop Broadway Arts Studio Youth Prep Hip Hop Coed - Boneyard Irvine CA 4:48:00 PM
115 BREAK Break 4:52:00 PM
116 Senior - Contemporary/Lyrical - Large Dance Precisions Contemporary Large - Poison Anaheim CA 4:56:00 PM
117 Youth - Contemporary/Lyrical Innovate Dance Studio Youth Lyrical Foothill Ranch CA 5:00:00 PM
118 BREAK Break 5:04:00 PM
119 Youth - Prep - Contemporary/Lyrical Broadway Arts Studio Youth Prep Lyrical - Titanium Irvine CA 5:08:00 PM
120 Youth - Contemporary/Lyrical South Coast Freestyle Youth Lyrical Mission Viejo CA 5:12:00 PM
121 Senior - Contemporary/Lyrical - Small Dance Precisions Nothing Left to Burn - Small Contemporary Anaheim CA 5:16:00 PM
122 BREAK Break 5:20:00 PM
123 Junior - Hip Hop Innovate Dance Studio Junior Hip Hop Foothill Ranch CA 5:24:00 PM
124 Mini - Prep - Hip Hop Broadway Arts Studio Mini Prep Hip Hop Irvine CA 5:28:00 PM
125 BREAK Break 5:32:00 PM
126 BREAK Break 5:36:00 PM
127 Mini - Prep - Hip Hop Innovate Dance Studio Mini Prep Hip Hop Foothill Ranch CA 5:40:00 PM
128  Junior - Hip Hop Almaden Spirit Athletics Zircon San Jose CA 5:44:00 PM
129 Mini - Prep - Variety Broadway Arts Studio Mini Prep Variety - Sisters Irvine CA 5:48:00 PM
130 Junior - Hip Hop NCA Dance Studio Hittaz Salinas CA 5:52:00 PM
131 BREAK Break 5:56:00 PM
132 Junior - Hip Hop Broadway Arts Studio Jr Hip Hop Coed -Truth Irvine CA 6:00:00 PM
133 BREAK Break 6:04:00 PM
134 Youth - Variety South Coast Freestyle Youth Variety Domino Mission Viejo CA 6:08:00 PM
135 BREAK Break 6:12:00 PM
136 Junior - Variety Innovate Dance Studio Junior Variety Pom - Rollercoaster Foothill Ranch CA 6:16:00 PM
137 Youth - Variety Innovate Dance Studio Youth Variety Pom Foothill Ranch CA 6:20:00 PM
138 Junior - Variety Broadway Arts Studio Jr Variety Coed Pom - Riot Irvine CA 6:24:00 PM
139 BREAK Open 6:28:00 PM
140 Junior - Variety South Coast Freestyle Junior Variety Stop n Go Mission Viejo CA 6:32:00 PM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

February 1 - Hall A ( Oasis 1)

Division Program Team Name State Compete

141 L2-U18 Claws Out All Stars Jaguars Torrance CA 8:00:00 AM
142 L2 Youth - D2 Fierce Cheer Elite Crown Jewels Santa Rosa CA 8:04:00 AM
143 BREAK Break 8:08:00 AM
144 L3 Senior Coed - Small CheerForce Simi Valley Poison Simi Valley CA 8:12:00 AM
145 L2 Youth - D2 Forever Xclusive Knockout Carson CA 8:16:00 AM
146 L3 Senior Coed - Small Woodlands Elite - Arizona Black Ice Surprise AZ 8:20:00 AM
147 BREAK Open 8:24:00 AM
148 L2 Youth - D2 Mustang Cheer All Stars Trailblazers Dallas TX 8:28:00 AM
149 L3 Senior Coed - Small West Coast Fame Allstars MAFIA Santa Fe Springs CA 8:32:00 AM
150 L2 Youth - D2 CheerCats LV Neon Kitties Henderson NV  8:36:00 AM
151 L3 Senior Coed - Medium CheerForce San Diego Disturbance El Cajon CA 8:40:00 AM
152 L2 Youth - D2 Spirit Athletics Reckless VICTORIA CA 8:44:00 AM
153 L3 Youth-D2 Mustang Cheer All Stars Mavericks Dallas TX 8:48:00 AM
154 L2 Youth - Medium CheerForce San Diego Havoc El Cajon CA 8:52:00 AM
155 L3 Youth - D2 Serenity Athletics CODE TEAL West Covina CA 8:56:00 AM
156 L2 Youth - Medium Woodlands Elite - OR Master Chiefs Oak Ridge North TX 9:00:00 AM
157 L3 Youth - Medium Cheer Athletics - Plano Lions Plano TX 9:04:00 AM
158 L2 Youth - Medium The California All Stars-Livermore Majors Livermore CA 9:08:00 AM
159 L3 Youth - Medium The California All Stars-Las Vegas Cosmos Las Vegas NV 9:12:00 AM
160 L2 Youth - Medium California Pride Frost Los Angeles CA 9:16:00 AM
161 L3 Youth - Small Spirit of Texas Purple Crush Coppell TX 9:20:00 AM
162 L2 Youth - Medium The California All Stars-San Marcos Ruthless San Marcos CA 9:24:00 AM
163 BREAK Break 9:28:00 AM
164 BREAK Break 9:32:00 AM
165 L2 Youth - Medium GymTyme All-Stars 502's Louisville KY 9:36:00 AM
166 L3 Youth - Small Cheer Athletics - Denver ic3Y Highlands Ranch CO 9:40:00 AM
167 L1 Youth - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo Pistols Camarillo CA 9:44:00 AM
168 L3 Youth - Small Rival Athletics Storm American Fork UT 9:48:00 AM
169 L1 Youth - Small Rogue Athletics - SFV Majesty Pacoima CA 9:52:00 AM
170 L3 Youth - Small Woodlands Elite - OR Airborne Oak Ridge North TX 9:56:00 AM
171 L1 Youth - Small CheerForce San Diego Rebellion El Cajon CA 10:00:00 AM
172 L3 Junior - D2 - Medium Mustang Cheer All Stars Chargers Dallas TX 10:04:00 AM
173 L1 Youth - Small Woodlands Elite - Arizona Cyclones Surprise AZ 10:08:00 AM
174 L3 Junior - D2 - Medium CheerCats LV Ambush Henderson NV 10:12:00 AM
175 L1 Youth - Small Rival Athletics Guardians American Fork UT 10:16:00 AM
176 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Almaden Spirit Athletics Lady Diamonds San Jose CA 10:20:00 AM
177 L1 Youth - Small Champion Cheer Sizzlers Southlake TX 10:24:00 AM
178 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Forever Xclusive Bangerz Carson CA 10:28:00 AM
179 L1 Youth - Small The California All Stars - Ontario Sapphire Ontario CA 10:32:00 AM
180 BREAK Break 10:36:00 AM
181 BREAK Break 10:40:00 AM
182 L1 Youth - Small CheerForce Arizona Amp Scottsdale AZ 10:44:00 AM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

February 1 - Hall A ( Oasis 1)

Division

Program

Team Name

State Compete

183 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Envy Athletics Jinx Henderson NV 10:48:00 AM
184 L1 Youth - Small Woodlands Elite - OR Strykers Oak Ridge North TX 10:52:00 AM
185 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Supreme Cheer and Tumble Lady Lux Mesa AZ 10:56:00 AM
186 L1 Youth - Small South Coast Cheer Starlight Orange CA 11:00:00 AM
187 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Arizona All Stars Enchanted Tempe AZ 11:04:00 AM
188 L1 Junior - D2 Serenity Athletics GLITZ West Covina CA 11:08:00 AM
189 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Spirit Athletics J-wild VICTORIA CA 11:12:00 AM
190 L1 Junior - D2 Desert Elite Mavericks Savage Palm Desert CA 11:16:00 AM
191 L3 Junior - Medium CheerForce San Diego Rage El Cajon CA 11:20:00 AM
192 L1 Junior - D2 Almaden Spirit Athletics Ruby San Jose CA 11:24:00 AM
193 L3 Junior - Medium Rival Athletics Voltage American Fork UT 11:28:00 AM
194 L1 Junior - D2 Nu Matics Athletics Aqua Monrovia CA 11:32:00 AM
195 L3 Junior - Medium California Pride Magnitude Los Angeles CA 11:36:00 AM
196 L1 Junior - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars OBSESSION Santa Fe Springs CA 11:40:00 AM
197 BREAK Break 11:44:00 AM
198 BREAK Break 11:48:00 AM
199 L1 Junior - D2 Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Cheer Crew of Chaos El Paso TX 11:52:00 AM
200 L3 Junior - Medium The California All Stars-Livermore J Fab Livermore CA 11:56:00 AM
201 L1 Junior - D2 California Storm Frostbite lancaster CA 12:00:00 PM
202 L3 Junior - Medium The California All Stars - Mesa Crush Mesa AZ 12:04:00 PM
203 L1 Junior - D2 Crush Athletics Mercury Ventura CA 12:08:00 PM
204 L3 Junior - Medium The California All Stars - Ontario Enchanted Ontario CA 12:12:00 PM
205 L1 Junior - D2 Arizona All Stars Solitaire Tempe AZ 12:16:00 PM
206 L3 Junior - Small The California All Stars-San Marcos J3 San Marcos CA 12:20:00 PM
207 L1 Junior - Medium The California All Stars-Livermore J-Recon Livermore CA 12:24:00 PM
208 L3 Junior - Small Woodlands Elite - Katy Spartans Katy TX 12:28:00 PM
209 L1 Junior - Medium Cheer Athletics - Denver Cool Cats Highlands Ranch CO 12:32:00 PM
210 BREAK Lunch Break 12:36:00 PM
211 L1 Junior - Medium Top Gun All Stars Aim Peoria AZ 1:21:00 PM
212 L3 Junior - Small Fierce ldaho Black Cats Meridian ID  1:25:00 PM
213 L1 Junior - Medium South Coast Cheer Love Orange CA 1:29:00 PM
214 L3 Junior - Small Cheer Athletics - Denver Shiv3r Highlands Ranch CO 1:33:00 PM
215 L1 Junior - Medium Woodlands Elite - Katy Bombers Katy TX 1:37:00 PM
216 L3 Junior - Small Spirit of Texas Purple Aces Coppell TX 1:41:00 PM
217 L1 Mini-D2 Fierce Cheer Elite Dynasty Santa Rosa CA 1:45:00 PM
218 L3 Junior - Small Champion Cheer 3rd Degree Southlake TX 1:49:00 PM
219 L1 Mini-D2 Forever Xclusive Sucker Punch Carson CA 1:53:00 PM
220 L3 Junior - Small Stars Vipers Katy Delta Py Richmond TX 1:57:00 PM
221 L1 Mini-D2 Universal Sonics Pearls Lake Havasu City AZ 2:01:00 PM
222 L3 Junior - Small CheerForce Simi Valley Medusa Simi Valley CA 2:05:00 PM
223 L1 Mini-D2 Spirit Athletics Mini Militia VICTORIA CA 2:09:00 PM
224 L3 Junior - Small CheerForce Arizona Triage Scottsdale Az 2:13:00 PM
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225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

Division

L3 Junior - Small
L1 Mini - Medium
L3 Junior - Small
L1 Mini - Medium
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Mini - Small
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Mini - Small
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Mini - Small
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Mini - Small
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Mini - Small

L1 Mini - Small

L2 Senior - D2

L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - D2

L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - D2

L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - Medium
L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - Medium
L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - Medium
L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - Medium

L2 Senior - Small
L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - Small
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Senior - Small
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Senior - Small
L1 Youth - D2

Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals

February 1 - Hall A ( Oasis 1)

Program

BREAK

BREAK

The California All Stars-Camarillo
The California All Stars-Las Vegas
Woodlands Elite - Humble
Woodlands Elite - OR
Almaden Spirit Athletics
Woodlands Elite - OR

Central Valley Athletics
Woodlands Elite - Katy
Champion Cheer Athletics
Rogue Athletics - SFV
California Storm

Cheer Athletics - Denver
Northwest Power Athletics
Champion Cheer

BREAK

BREAK

Rival Athletics

Arizona All Stars

Cheer Athletics - Denver
Serenity Athletics

Woodlands Elite - OR

Spirit Athletics

Woodlands Elite - Katy
CheerForce San Diego
Woodlands Elite - Humble
GymTyme All-Stars

The California All Stars-San Marcos
The California All Stars-Livermore
California Pride

The California All Stars - Mesa
BREAK

BREAK

Top Gun All Stars

Spirit of Texas

Woodlands Elite - Katy

Chico Cheer All Stars

Rival Athletics

Almaden Spirit Athletics
CheerForce Arizona

Central Valley Athletics
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Team Name
Break

Break

Junior Gunz
Mini Mob
Commanders
Aviators
Turquoise
Mini Gunz
Lady Electric
Combat Crew
Heat
Dynasty
Weather Girls
Flurries
Fame
Sparklers
Break

Open

Mini Marvel
Blaze

Yetl Cats
SENIOR SAPPHIRE
Seabees
Wrath

Pistols
Ferocity
Bullets
Shadow
Shazam
Bluettes
Black Ice
Obsession
Break

Break

Lady Gunz
Purple Stars
Admirals
FIRE

Agony
Opalite
Adrenaline
Youth Bomb Squad

Palm Springs Convention Center

Camarillo
Las Vegas
Humble
Oak Ridge North
San Jose
Oak Ridge North
Bakersfield
Katy
Salem
Pacoima
lancaster
Highlands Ranch
MUKILTEO
Southlake

American Fork
Tempe
Highlands Ranch
West Covina
Oak Ridge North
VICTORIA
Katy
El Cajon
Humble
Louisville
San Marcos
Livermore
Los Angeles
Mesa

Peoria
Coppell
Katy
Chico
American Fork
San Jose
Scottsdale
Bakersfield

State Compete
2:17:00 PM
2:21:00 PM
CA 2:25:00 PM
NV  2:29:00 PM
TX 2:33:00 PM
TX 2:37:00 PM
CA 2:41:00 PM
TX 2:45:00 PM
CA 2:49:00 PM
TX 2:53:00 PM
OR 2:57:00 PM
CA 3:01:00 PM
CA 3:05:00 PM
CO 3:09:00 PM
WA 3:13:00 PM
TX 3:17:00 PM

3:21:00 PM

3:25:00 PM
UT 3:29:00 PM
AZ 3:33:00 PM
CO 3:37:00 PM
CA 3:41:00 PM
TX 3:45:00 PM
CA 3:49:00 PM
TX 3:53:00 PM
CA 3:57:00 PM
TX 4:01:00 PM
KY  4:05:00 PM
CA 4:09:00 PM
CA 4:13:00 PM
CA 4:17:00 PM
AZ 4:21:00 PM

4:25:00 PM

4:29:00 PM
AZ 4:33:.00 PM
TX 4:37:00 PM
TX 4:41:00 PM
CA 4:45:.00 PM
UT 4:49:00 PM
CA 4:53:.00 PM
AZ 4:57:00 PM
CA 5:01:00 PM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

February 1 - Hall A ( Oasis 1)

Division Program Team Name

State Compete

267 L2 Senior - Small The California All Stars-Las Vegas Roulettes Las Vegas NV  5:05:00 PM
268 L1 Youth - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars BOMBSHELLS Santa Fe Springs CA 5:09:00 PM
269 L2 Senior - Small The California All Stars-San Marcos Icons San Marcos CA 5:13:00 PM
270 L1 Youth - D2 Claws Out All Stars Pumas Torrance CA 5:17:00 PM
271 L3 Senior - Small Fierce Cheer Elite Royalty Santa Rosa CA 5:21:00 PM
272 L1 Youth - D2 California Storm Crystal Ice lancaster CA 5:25:00 PM
273 L3 Senior - Small Chico Cheer All Stars BLACKOUT Chico CA 5:29:00 PM
274 L1 Youth - D2 Central Coast Elite Gl JANES San Luis Obispo CA 5:33:00 PM
275 L3 Senior - Small Universal Sonics Sapphires Lake Havasu City Az 5:37:00 PM
276 L1 Junior - Small GymTyme All-Stars Crush Louisville KY 5:41:00 PM
277 BREAK Dinner Break 5:45:00 PM
278 L1 Junior - Small Rival Athletics Infinity American Fork UT 6:30:00 PM
279 L3 Senior - Small Champion Cheer Athletics BLAZE Salem OR 6:34:00 PM
280 L1 Junior - Small Cheer Athletics - Denver Chill Cats Highlands Ranch CO 6:38:00 PM
281 L3 Senior - Small Serenity Athletics SENIOR R3IGN West Covina CA 6:42:00 PM
282 L1 Junior - Small CheerForce Simi Valley Anacondas Simi Valley CA 6:46:00 PM
283 L3 Senior - Small The California All Stars-Las Vegas Diamonds Las Vegas NV  6:50:00 PM
284 L1 Junior - Small The California All Stars-San Marcos Blush San Marcos CA 6:54:00 PM
285 L3 Senior - Medium Spirit of Texas Purple Sass Coppell TX 6:58:00 PM
286 L1 Junior - Small The California All Stars - Ontario Jade Ontario CA 7:02:00 PM
287 L3 Senior - Medium The California All Stars-Livermore Pink Livermore CA 7:06:00 PM
288 L1 Junior - Small Rogue Athletics - SFV Sapphires Pacoima CA 7:10:00 PM
289 L3 Senior - Medium South Coast Cheer Scarlet Orange CA 7:14:00 PM
290 L1 Junior - Small Woodlands Elite - Katy Jr Ammo Katy TX 7:18:00 PM
291  L2-U16 - Small FCA Cheer Revelation Carlsbad CA 7:22:00 PM
292 L1 Junior - Small CheerForce Arizona PULSE Scottsdale AZ 7:26:00 PM
293 L2-U16 - Small Woodlands Elite - Arizona Lady Lightning Surprise AZ 7:30:00 PM
294 L1 Junior - Small The California All Stars-Las Vegas Lady Luck Las Vegas NV 7:34:00 PM
295 L2-U16 - Medium South Coast Cheer Crush Orange CA 7:38:00 PM
296 L1 Senior - D2 Supreme Cheer and Tumble Teal Dynasty Mesa AZ T7:42:00 PM
297 BREAK Break 7:46:00 PM
298 BREAK Break 7:50:00 PM
299 L1 Senior - D2 Desert Elite Mavericks Shade Palm Desert CA 7:54:00 PM
300 L1 Senior - D2 Fierce Cheer Elite Majesty Santa Rosa CA 7:58:00 PM
301 L1 Senior California Pride Inferno Los Angeles CA 8:02:00 PM
302 L2-U16 - Medium Cheer Athletics - Denver Tundra Cats Highlands Ranch CO 8:06:00 PM
303 L1 Senior The California All Stars - Ontario Crystal Ontario CA 8:10:00 PM
304 BREAK Open 8:14:00 PM
305 L2-U16 - Medium Woodlands Elite - Katy Nighthawks Katy TX 8:18:00 PM
306 L1 Senior Cheer Athletics - Plano Prowlers Plano TX 8:22:00 PM
307 BREAK Open 8:26:00 PM
308 L1 Senior The California All Stars-Camarillo Escandalo Camarillo CA 8:30:00 PM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

February 1 - Hall A ( Oasis 1)

Division Program Team Name State Compete
309 BREAK Open 8:34:00 PM
310 L1 Senior Woodlands Elite - Arizona Frost Surprise AZ 8:38:00 PM
311 BREAK Open 8:42:00 PM
312 L1 Senior The California All Stars - Mesa Vogue Mesa AZ 8:46:00 PM
313 BREAK Open 8:50:00 PM
314 L1 Senior CheerForce San Diego Menace El Cajon CA 8:54:00 PM
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315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

Division
L4 Senior Coed - Small
L1 Tiny

L1 Tiny

L4 Senior Coed - Small
L1-Ul6

L5 Junior - Large

L1-U16

L5 Junior - Large
L3 - U16 - Medium
L5 Junior - Small
L3 - U16 - Medium
L5 Junior - Small
L3 - U16 - Medium
L5 Junior - Small
L3 - U16 - Small
L5 Junior - Small
L3-U18

L5 Senior Coed - Large
L4.2 Senior Coed

L4.2 Senior Coed

L5 Senior Coed - Large
L4.2 Senior Coed

L5 Senior Coed - Large
L4.2 Senior Coed

L5 Senior - Small

L4.2 Senior Coed

L5 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - Medium
L5 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - Medium
L5 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - Medium
L5 Senior Coed - Medium
L7 International Open Coed - Large

L7 International Open Coed - Small
L5 Senior Coed - Medium

Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals

February 1 - Hall B ( Oasis 2)

Program

GymTyme All-Stars

Woodlands Elite - OR

BREAK

Rival Athletics

Northwest Power Athletics

Claws Out All Stars

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh

BREAK

CheerForce Simi Valley
Woodlands Elite - OR

Top Gun All Stars

GymTyme All-Stars

Cheer Athletics - Denver

Spirit of Texas

Woodlands Elite - OR

Cheer Athletics - Denver

Top Gun All Stars

The California All Stars-San Marcos
The California All Stars - Mesa
Spirit of Texas

Rogue Athletics - SFV

BREAK

BREAK

GymTyme All-Stars

The California All Stars-Livermore
The California All Stars - Ontario
Woodlands Elite - OR

The California All Stars-Camarillo
Top Gun All Stars

Woodlands Elite - Humble
Connect Cheer Northwest

Spirit of Texas

The California All Stars - Ontario
The California All Stars-Livermore
Woodlands Elite - Katy
GymTyme All-Stars

The California All Stars - Mesa
The California All Stars-San Marcos
BREAK

BREAK

The California All Stars-Livermore
California Pride
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Team Name
Blackout
Cadets
Break

Tiny Titans
Rockstars
Cheetahs
SJX

Open
Slither

Seal Team
Riot

Smoke
Fre3ze Cats
Junior Royals
Captains
Crush
Recon
Junior Mafia
Val3ntino
Royal Guns
Royalty
Break
Break
Bombsquad
Strikers
Electric
SWAT

Club 42
Platinum Jags
Blue Angels
Blush
Royalty
Midnight
Black Ops
Bombshells
Rouge

Wild
Rangers
Break
Break
Ghost Recon
Breeze

Palm Springs Convention Center

Louisville
Oak Ridge North

American Fork
MUKILTEO
Torrance
Raleigh

Simi Valley
Oak Ridge North
Mesa
Louisville
Highlands Ranch
Coppell
Oak Ridge North
Highlands Ranch
Peoria
San Marcos
Mesa
Coppell
Pacoima

Louisville
Livermore
Ontario
Oak Ridge North
Camarillo
Peoria
Humble
Bellevue
Coppell
Ontario
Livermore
Katy
Louisville
Mesa
San Marcos

Livermore
Los Angeles

State Compete
KY 8:00:00 AM
TX 8:04:00 AM

uT
WA
CA
NC

CA
X
AZ
KY
Co
X
X
Cco
AZ
CA
AZ
X
CA

KY
CA
CA
X
CA
AZ
X
WA
X
CA
CA
>
KY
AZ
CA

CA
CA

8:08:00 AM
8:12:00 AM
8:16:00 AM
8:20:00 AM
8:24:00 AM
8:28:00 AM
8:32:00 AM
8:36:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:44:00 AM
8:48:00 AM
8:52:00 AM
8:56:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:04:00 AM
9:08:00 AM
9:12:00 AM
9:16:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
9:24:00 AM
9:28:00 AM
9:32:00 AM
9:36:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
9:48:00 AM
9:52:00 AM
9:56:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:04:00 AM
10:08:00 AM
10:12:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:32:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
10:44:00 AM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

February 1 - Hall B ( Oasis 2)

Division Program Team Name State Compete
357 L7 International Open Coed - NT The California All Stars-Camarillo Revolverz Camarillo CA 10:48:00 AM
358 L4 Senior Coed - Medium Fierce |daho Cheetahs Meridian ID 10:52:00 AM
359 L7 International Open - NT The California All Stars-San Marcos Relentless San Marcos CA 10:56:00 AM
360 L4 Senior Coed - Medium Woodlands Elite - Humble Recon Humble TX 11:00:00 AM
361 L6 Senior Coed - Small CheerForce San Diego Venom El Cajon CA 11:04:00 AM
362 L2 Mini Spirit Athletics Mini Chomp VICTORIA CA 11:08:00 AM
363 L6 Senior Coed - Small Twist & Shout Edmond Obsession Edmond OK 11:12:00 AM
364 L2 Mini CheerForce Simi Valley Mini Mambas Simi Valley CA 11:16:00 AM
365 L6 Senior Coed - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo SMOED Camarillo CA 11:20:00 AM
366 L2 Mini CheerForce San Diego Madness El Cajon CA 11:24:00 AM
367 L6 Senior Coed - Small Woodlands Elite - OR Black Ops Oak Ridge North TX 11:28:00 AM
368 BREAK Break 11:32:00 AM
369 BREAK Break 11:36:00 AM
370 L2 Mini Woodlands Elite - OR Snipers Oak Ridge North TX 11:40:00 AM
371 L6 Senior Coed - XSmall Cheer Athletics St. Louis Treble Makers Chesterfield MO 11:44:00 AM
372 L2 Mini GymTyme All-Stars QueenBees Louisville KY 11:48:00 AM
373 L6 Senior Coed - XSmall Cheer Extreme - Raleigh SMOEX Raleigh NC 11:52:00 AM
374 L2 Junior-D2-A Fierce Cheer Elite Queens Santa Rosa CA 11:56:00 AM
375 L6 Senior Coed - XSmall The California All Stars - Mesa Exodus Mesa AZ 12:00:00 PM
376 L2 Junior-D2-A Xtreme Athletix All Stars Passion Covina CA 12:04:00 PM
377 L6 Junior Woodlands Elite - OR Colonels Oak Ridge North TX 12:08:00 PM
378 L2 Junior-D2-A Nu Matics Athletics Hydro Monrovia CA 12:12:00 PM
379 L6 Junior Cheer Extreme - Raleigh SJ6 Raleigh NC 12:16:00 PM
380 L2 Junior-D2-A Central Valley Athletics Junior Blackout Bakersfield CA 12:20:00 PM
381 L6 Limited - XSmall Connect Cheer Northwest Twilight Bellevue WA 12:24:00 PM
382 L2 Junior-D2-A Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Cheer Misfits El Paso TX 12:28:00 PM
383 L6 Limited - XSmall Spirit Athletics Spice VICTORIA CA 12:32:00 PM
384 L2 Junior-D2-A Crush Athletics Venus Ventura CA 12:36:00 PM
385 L6 Senior - Medium Spirit of Texas A-Team Coppell TX 12:40:00 PM
386 L2 Junior-D2-A Central Coast Elite KNOCKOUT San Luis Obispo CA 12:44:00 PM
387 L6 Senior - Medium Woodlands Elite - OR Red Angels Oak Ridge North TX 12:48:00 PM
388 BREAK Lunch Break 12:52:00 PM
389 L2 Junior-D2-B California Storm Ice Queens lancaster CA 1:37:00 PM
390 L6 Senior - Small Top Gun All Stars TGOC Peoria AZ 1:41:00 PM
391 L2 Junior-D2-B Desert Elite Mavericks Rogue Palm Desert CA 1:45:00 PM
392 L6 Senior - Small Cheer Extreme - Raleigh SSX Raleigh NC 1:49:00 PM
393 L2 Junior-D2-B Chico Cheer All Stars GLITZ Chico CA 1:53:00 PM
394 L6 Senior - Small The California All Stars-Las Vegas ACES Las Vegas NV  1:57:00 PM
395 L2 Junior-D2-B West Coast Fame Allstars GLAMOUR Santa Fe Springs CA 2:01:00 PM
396 L6 Senior - Small Woodlands Elite - OR Generals Oak Ridge North TX 2:05:00 PM
397 L2 Junior-D2-B Northwest Power Athletics Celebrities MUKILTEO WA 2:09:00 PM
398 L6 Senior - XSmall Cheer Extreme - Raleigh XSS Tropix Raleigh NC 2:13:00 PM
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399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

Division

L2 Junior - D2 - B
L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Junior - D2 - B
L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Junior - D2 - B

L2 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L2 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - Small
L2 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - Small
L2 Junior - Medium

L6 U18 Co-ed NT

L2 Junior - Medium

L6 U18 NT

L2 Junior - Medium

L6 U18 NT

L2 Junior - Medium

L6 U18 NT

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small
L6 U18 NT

L2 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Medium
L4 -U16

L4 Junior - Medium
L4 - Ul6

L4 -U16
L4 Junior - Small
L4 -U16

Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals

February 1 - Hall B ( Oasis 2)

Program

Arizona All Stars

Stars Vipers Katy

Spirit Athletics

South Coast Cheer

Universal Sonics

BREAK

BREAK

The California All Stars-Livermore
California Pride

Cheer Athletics - Plano

Cheer Athletics - Plano

Top Gun All Stars

The California All Stars-San Marcos
Spirit of Texas

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
California Pride

Twist & Shout Edmond

The California All Stars-San Marcos
Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
Woodlands Elite - OR

The California All Stars-San Marcos
Woodlands Elite - Katy

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Denver
Woodlands Elite - OR

Champion Cheer

Cheer Athletics - Plano

The California All Stars - Ontario
Twist & Shout Edmond
CheerForce Arizona

Cheer Athletics St. Louis

Rival Athletics

The California All Stars-Livermore
Top Gun All Stars

Woodlands Elite - OR

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh

BREAK

BREAK

The California All Stars-San Marcos
GymTyme All-Stars

The California All Stars - Mesa
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Team Name
Radiant
Cobra Kai
Frenzy
Fearless
Gems
Break
Break

J2 Crew

Big Bang
Katz
Swooshcats
Golden Girls
CALI Coed
Purple Diamonds
Cobra Coed
Hail

Saints
Reign
Cougars
Green Berets
Glow

Lady Gunz
Break
Break

Frost Cats
G | Janes
Spice
Thundercats
Steel

Glory
VTACH
Soul Sisters
Venom
Covert
Wrath
Majors
Juicy

Break
Break

S4

Punch
Versace

Palm Springs Convention Center

Tempe
Richmond
VICTORIA

Orange

Lake Havasu City

Livermore
Los Angeles
Plano
Plano
Peoria
San Marcos
Coppell
Raleigh
Los Angeles
Edmond
San Marcos
Raleigh
Oak Ridge North
San Marcos
Katy

Highlands Ranch
Oak Ridge North
Southlake
Plano
Ontario
Edmond
Scottsdale
Chesterfield
American Fork
Livermore
Peoria
Oak Ridge North
Raleigh

San Marcos
Louisville
Mesa

State Compete
AZ 2:17:00 PM
TX 2:21:00 PM
CA 2:25:00 PM
CA 2:29:00 PM
AZ 2:33:00 PM

2:37:00 PM

2:41:00 PM
CA 2:45:.00 PM
CA 2:49:00 PM
TX 2:53:00 PM
TX 2:57:00 PM
AZ 3:01:00 PM
CA 3:05:00 PM
TX 3:09:00 PM
NC 3:13:00 PM
CA 3:17:00 PM
OK 3:21:00 PM
CA 3:25:.00 PM
NC 3:29:00 PM
TX 3:33:00 PM
CA 3:37:00 PM
TX 3:41:00 PM

3:45:00 PM

3:49:00 PM
CO 3:53:00 PM
TX 3:57:00 PM
TX 4:01:00 PM
TX 4:05:00 PM
CA 4:09:00 PM
OK 4:13:00 PM
AZ 4:17:00 PM
MO 4:21:00 PM
UT 4:25:00 PM
CA 4:29:00 PM
AZ 4:33:00 PM
TX 4:37:00 PM
NC 4:41.00 PM

4:45:00 PM

4:49:00 PM
CA 4:53:.00 PM
KY 4:57:00 PM
AZ 5:01:00 PM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

February 1 - Hall B ( Oasis 2)

Division Program Team Name

State Compete

441 L4 Junior - Small Mustang Cheer All Stars Stallions Dallas TX 5:05:00 PM
442 L4 -U18 Coed Cheer Athletics - Denver Aval4nche Highlands Ranch CO 5:09:00 PM
443 BREAK Break 5:13:00 PM
444 L2 Youth - Small - A Rival Athletics Defenders American Fork UT 5:17:00 PM
445 L4 Junior - Small Rival Athletics Revenge American Fork UT 5:21:00 PM
446 L2 Youth - Small - A Cheer Athletics - Denver Polar Cats Highlands Ranch CO 5:25:00 PM
447 L4 Junior - Small Champion Cheer C4 Southlake TX 5:29:00 PM
448 L2 Youth - Small - A CheerForce Simi Valley Cobras Simi Valley CA 5:33:00 PM
449 L4 Junior - Small California Pride Lava Los Angeles CA 5:37:00 PM
450 L2 Youth - Small - A The California All Stars - Ontario Storm Ontario CA 5:41:00 PM
451 L4 Junior - Small CheerForce Arizona Stryker Scottsdale AZ 5:45:00 PM
452 L2 Youth - Small - A The California All Stars-Camarillo Youth Black Camarillo CA 5:49:00 PM
453 L4 Junior - Small Woodlands Elite - Katy Bombsquad Katy TX 5:53:00 PM
454 L2 Youth - Small - A Woodlands Elite - Humble Lieutenants Humble TX 5:57:00 PM
455 BREAK Dinner Break 6:01:00 PM
456 L4 Senior - D2 Almaden Spirit Athletics Platinum San Jose CA 6:46:00 PM
457 L2 Youth - Small - B CheerForce Arizona Flutter Scottsdale AZ 6:50:00 PM
458 L4 Senior - D2 Desert Elite Mavericks Renegades Palm Desert CA 6:54:00 PM
459 L2 Youth - Small - B Champion Cheer Wildfire Southlake TX 6:58:00 PM
460 L4 Senior - D2 Central Coast Elite Cc4 San Luis Obispo CA 7:02:00 PM
461 L2 Youth - Small - B South Coast Cheer Smack Orange CA 7:06:00 PM
462 L4 Senior - Medium Cheer Athletics - Plano Sassycats Plano TX 7:10:00 PM
463 L2 Youth - Small - B Woodlands Elite - Magnolia Apaches Magnolia TX 7:14:00 PM
464 L4 Senior - Medium CheerForce San Diego Wrath El Cajon CA 7:18:00 PM
465 L2 Youth - Small - B Stars Vipers Katy Red Hot Mambas Richmond TX 7:22:00 PM
466 L4 Senior - Medium Spirit of Texas Royal Divas Coppell TX 7:26:00 PM
467 L2 Youth - Small - B The California All Stars - Mesa Electra Mesa AZ 7:30:00 PM
468 L4 Senior - Medium California Pride Drought Los Angeles CA 7:34:00 PM
469 L2 Youth - Small - B Woodlands Elite - Katy Raiders Katy TX 7:38:00 PM
470 L4 Senior - Medium The California All Stars-Livermore Swagg Livermore CA 7:42:00 PM
471 L2 Youth - Small - B Cheer Athletics - Plano Ocelots Plano TX 7:46:00 PM
472 BREAK Break 7:50:00 PM
473 BREAK Break 7:54:00 PM
474 L4 Senior - Medium Woodlands Elite - Katy Lady Ops Katy TX 7:58:00 PM
475 L5 Senior Coed - Small Fierce Idaho Stealth Meridian ID  8:02:00 PM
476 L4 Senior - Small Top Gun All Stars Rogue Mesa AZ 8:06:00 PM
477 L5 Senior Coed - Small Rival Athletics Black Widow American Fork UT 8:10:00 PM
478 L4 Senior - Small Cheer Athletics - Plano Tigers Plano TX 8:14:00 PM
479 L5 Senior Coed - Small Cheergyms.com PrimeTime Concord CA 8:18:00 PM
480 L4 Senior - Small Connect Cheer Northwest Steel Bellevue WA 8:22:00 PM
481 L5 Senior Coed - Small The California All Stars-San Marcos Onyx San Marcos CA 8:26:00 PM
482 L4 Senior - Small Cheer Athletics St. Louis ClassiCats Chesterfield MO 8:30:00 PM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals

February 1 - Hall B ( Oasis 2)

Program

Team Name

Palm Springs Convention Center

State Compete

483 L4 -U16 Coed
484 L4 Senior - Small
485 L4 -U16 Coed
486 L4 Senior - Small
487 L4 -U16 Coed
488

489

490 L4 Senior - Small
491 L5 Junior - D2
492 L4 Senior - Small
493 L5 Junior - D2
494 L4 Senior - Small
495 L5 Senior - D2

496 L4 Senior Open Coed

497 L5 Senior - D2
498 L4.2 Senior - D2
499 L5 Senior - Large
500 L4.2 Senior - D2
501 L5 Senior - Large

502 L4.2 Senior - Medium

503 L5 Senior - Large

504 L4.2 Senior - Medium

505
506 L4.2 Senior - Small
507
508 L4.2 Senior - Small

South Coast Cheer
Champion Cheer

Cheer Athletics - Denver
Stars Vipers Katy

The California All Stars-Las Vegas

BREAK
BREAK

The California All Stars - Ontario

CheerCats LV
CheerForce Arizona
Spirit Athletics

The California All Stars-Camarillo

Mustang Cheer All Stars
West Coast Fame Allstars
Universal Sonics
Xtreme Athletix All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Plano
Desert Elite Mavericks
Twist & Shout Edmond
Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
South Coast Cheer
California Pride

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Denver
BREAK

Woodlands Elite - Katy
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Hush
Firestorm
Ice 4
Mamba Mafia
Illusion
Break
Break
Royalty
Atomic

EKG

Sugar
Assassins
Renegades
BLACKOUT
Black Diamonds
Destiny
Pumas
Reckless
Heart

Lady Venom
Miss Twist
Snowstorm
Break

Ice Queens
Break

Miss Militia

Orange
Southlake
Highlands Ranch
Richmond
Las Vegas

Ontario
Henderson
Scottsdale
VICTORIA

Camarillo
Dallas
Santa Fe Springs
Lake Havasu City
Covina
Plano
Palm Desert
Edmond
Raleigh
Orange
Los Angeles

Highlands Ranch

Katy

CA
X
Co
X
NV

CA
NV
AZ
CA
CA
X
CA
AZ
CA
X
CA
OK
NC
CA
CA

Cco

>

8:34:00 PM
8:38:00 PM
8:42:00 PM
8:46:00 PM
8:50:00 PM
8:54:00 PM
8:58:00 PM
9:02:00 PM
9:06:00 PM
9:10:00 PM
9:14:00 PM
9:18:00 PM
9:22:00 PM
9:26:00 PM
9:30:00 PM
9:34:00 PM
9:38:00 PM
9:42:00 PM
9:46:00 PM
9:50:00 PM
9:54:00 PM
9:58:00 PM
10:02:00 PM
10:06:00 PM
10:10:00 PM
10:14:00 PM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

February 2 - Hall A ( Oasis 1)

Division Program Team Name State Compete

509 L2-U18 Claws Out All Stars Jaguars Torrance CA 8:00:00 AM
510 L2 Youth - D2 Fierce Cheer Elite Crown Jewels Santa Rosa CA 8:04:00 AM
511 BREAK Break 8:08:00 AM
512 L3 Senior Coed - Small CheerForce Simi Valley Poison Simi Valley CA 8:12:00 AM
513 L2 Youth - D2 Forever Xclusive Knockout Carson CA 8:16:00 AM
514 L3 Senior Coed - Small Woodlands Elite - Arizona Black Ice Surprise AZ 8:20:00 AM
515 BREAK Open 8:24:00 AM
516 L2 Youth - D2 Mustang Cheer All Stars Trailblazers Dallas TX 8:28:00 AM
517 L3 Senior Coed - Small West Coast Fame Allstars MAFIA Santa Fe Springs CA 8:32:00 AM
518 L2 Youth - D2 CheerCats LV Neon Kitties Henderson NV  8:36:00 AM
519 L3 Senior Coed - Medium CheerForce San Diego Disturbance El Cajon CA 8:40:00 AM
520 L2 Youth - D2 Spirit Athletics Reckless VICTORIA CA 8:44:00 AM
521 L3 Youth- D2 Mustang Cheer All Stars Mavericks Dallas TX 8:48:00 AM
522 L2 Youth - Medium CheerForce San Diego Havoc El Cajon CA 8:52:00 AM
523 L3 Youth - D2 Serenity Athletics CODE TEAL West Covina CA 8:56:00 AM
524 L2 Youth - Medium Woodlands Elite - OR Master Chiefs Oak Ridge North TX 9:00:00 AM
525 L3 Youth - Medium Cheer Athletics - Plano Lions Plano TX 9:04:00 AM
526 L2 Youth - Medium The California All Stars-Livermore Majors Livermore CA 9:08:00 AM
527 L3 Youth - Medium The California All Stars-Las Vegas Cosmos Las Vegas NV 9:12:00 AM
528 L2 Youth - Medium California Pride Frost Los Angeles CA 9:16:00 AM
529 L3 Youth - Small Spirit of Texas Purple Crush Coppell TX 9:20:00 AM
530 L2 Youth - Medium The California All Stars-San Marcos Ruthless San Marcos CA 9:24:00 AM
531 BREAK Break 9:28:00 AM
532 BREAK Break 9:32:00 AM
533 L2 Youth - Medium GymTyme All-Stars 502's Louisville KY 9:36:00 AM
534 L3 Youth - Small Cheer Athletics - Denver ic3Y Highlands Ranch CO 9:40:00 AM
535 L1 Youth - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo Pistols Camarillo CA 9:44:00 AM
536 L3 Youth - Small Rival Athletics Storm American Fork UT 9:48:00 AM
537 L1 Youth - Small Rogue Athletics - SFV Majesty Pacoima CA 9:52:00 AM
538 L3 Youth - Small Woodlands Elite - OR Airborne Oak Ridge North TX 9:56:00 AM
539 L1 Youth - Small CheerForce San Diego Rebellion El Cajon CA 10:00:00 AM
540 L3 Junior - D2 - Medium Mustang Cheer All Stars Chargers Dallas TX 10:04:00 AM
541 L1 Youth - Small Woodlands Elite - Arizona Cyclones Surprise AZ 10:08:00 AM
542 L3 Junior - D2 - Medium CheerCats LV Ambush Henderson NV 10:12:00 AM
543 L1 Youth - Small Rival Athletics Guardians American Fork UT 10:16:00 AM
544 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Almaden Spirit Athletics Lady Diamonds San Jose CA 10:20:00 AM
545 L1 Youth - Small Champion Cheer Sizzlers Southlake TX 10:24:00 AM
546 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Forever Xclusive Bangerz Carson CA 10:28:00 AM
547 L1 Youth - Small The California All Stars - Ontario Sapphire Ontario CA 10:32:00 AM
548 BREAK Break 10:36:00 AM
549 BREAK Break 10:40:00 AM
550 L1 Youth - Small CheerForce Arizona Amp Scottsdale AZ 10:44:00 AM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

February 2 - Hall A ( Oasis 1)

Division

Program

Team Name

State Compete

551 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Envy Athletics Jinx Henderson NV 10:48:00 AM
552 L1 Youth - Small Woodlands Elite - OR Strykers Oak Ridge North TX 10:52:00 AM
553 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Supreme Cheer and Tumble Lady Lux Mesa AZ 10:56:00 AM
554 L1 Youth - Small South Coast Cheer Starlight Orange CA 11:00:00 AM
555 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Arizona All Stars Enchanted Tempe AZ 11:04:00 AM
556 L1 Junior - D2 Serenity Athletics GLITZ West Covina CA 11:08:00 AM
557 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Spirit Athletics J-wild VICTORIA CA 11:12:00 AM
558 L1 Junior - D2 Desert Elite Mavericks Savage Palm Desert CA 11:16:00 AM
559 L3 Junior - Medium CheerForce San Diego Rage El Cajon CA 11:20:00 AM
560 L1 Junior - D2 Almaden Spirit Athletics Ruby San Jose CA 11:24:00 AM
561 L3 Junior - Medium Rival Athletics Voltage American Fork UT 11:28:00 AM
562 L1 Junior - D2 Nu Matics Athletics Aqua Monrovia CA 11:32:00 AM
563 L3 Junior - Medium California Pride Magnitude Los Angeles CA 11:36:00 AM
564 L1 Junior - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars OBSESSION Santa Fe Springs CA 11:40:00 AM
565 BREAK Break 11:44:00 AM
566 BREAK Break 11:48:00 AM
567 L1 Junior - D2 Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Cheer Crew of Chaos El Paso TX 11:52:00 AM
568 L3 Junior - Medium The California All Stars-Livermore J Fab Livermore CA 11:56:00 AM
569 L1 Junior - D2 California Storm Frostbite lancaster CA 12:00:00 PM
570 L3 Junior - Medium The California All Stars - Mesa Crush Mesa AZ 12:04:00 PM
571 L1 Junior - D2 Crush Athletics Mercury Ventura CA 12:08:00 PM
572 L3 Junior - Medium The California All Stars - Ontario Enchanted Ontario CA 12:12:00 PM
573 L1 Junior - D2 Arizona All Stars Solitaire Tempe AZ 12:16:00 PM
574 L3 Junior - Small The California All Stars-San Marcos J3 San Marcos CA 12:20:00 PM
575 L1 Junior - Medium The California All Stars-Livermore J-Recon Livermore CA 12:24:00 PM
576 L3 Junior - Small Woodlands Elite - Katy Spartans Katy TX 12:28:00 PM
577 L1 Junior - Medium Cheer Athletics - Denver Cool Cats Highlands Ranch CO 12:32:00 PM
578 BREAK Lunch Break 12:36:00 PM
579 L1 Junior - Medium Top Gun All Stars Aim Peoria AZ 1:21:00 PM
580 L3 Junior - Small Fierce ldaho Black Cats Meridian ID  1:25:00 PM
581 L1 Junior - Medium South Coast Cheer Love Orange CA 1:29:00 PM
582 L3 Junior - Small Cheer Athletics - Denver Shiv3r Highlands Ranch CO 1:33:00 PM
583 L1 Junior - Medium Woodlands Elite - Katy Bombers Katy TX 1:37:00 PM
584 L3 Junior - Small Spirit of Texas Purple Aces Coppell TX 1:41:00 PM
585 L1 Mini-D2 Fierce Cheer Elite Dynasty Santa Rosa CA 1:45:00 PM
586 L3 Junior - Small Champion Cheer 3rd Degree Southlake TX 1:49:00 PM
587 L1 Mini-D2 Forever Xclusive Sucker Punch Carson CA 1:53:00 PM
588 L3 Junior - Small Stars Vipers Katy Delta Py Richmond TX 1:57:00 PM
589 L1 Mini-D2 Universal Sonics Pearls Lake Havasu City AZ 2:01:00 PM
590 L3 Junior - Small CheerForce Simi Valley Medusa Simi Valley CA 2:05:00 PM
591 L1 Mini-D2 Spirit Athletics Mini Militia VICTORIA CA 2:09:00 PM
592 L3 Junior - Small CheerForce Arizona Triage Scottsdale Az 2:13:00 PM

01/29/2025 01:56 PM CST

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634

Division

L3 Junior - Small
L1 Mini - Medium
L3 Junior - Small
L1 Mini - Medium
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Mini - Small
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Mini - Small
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Mini - Small
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Mini - Small
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Mini - Small

L1 Mini - Small

L2 Senior - D2

L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - D2

L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - D2

L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - Medium
L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - Medium
L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - Medium
L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - Medium

L2 Senior - Small
L1 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior - Small
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Senior - Small
L1 Youth - D2

L2 Senior - Small
L1 Youth - D2

Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals

February 2 - Hall A ( Oasis 1)

Program

BREAK

BREAK

The California All Stars-Camarillo
The California All Stars-Las Vegas
Woodlands Elite - Humble
Woodlands Elite - OR
Almaden Spirit Athletics
Woodlands Elite - OR

Central Valley Athletics
Woodlands Elite - Katy
Champion Cheer Athletics
Rogue Athletics - SFV
California Storm

Cheer Athletics - Denver
Northwest Power Athletics
Champion Cheer

BREAK

BREAK

Rival Athletics

Arizona All Stars

Cheer Athletics - Denver
Serenity Athletics

Woodlands Elite - OR

Spirit Athletics

Woodlands Elite - Katy
CheerForce San Diego
Woodlands Elite - Humble
GymTyme All-Stars

The California All Stars-San Marcos
The California All Stars-Livermore
California Pride

The California All Stars - Mesa
BREAK

BREAK

Top Gun All Stars

Spirit of Texas

Woodlands Elite - Katy

Chico Cheer All Stars

Rival Athletics

Almaden Spirit Athletics
CheerForce Arizona

Central Valley Athletics

01/29/2025 01:56 PM CST

Team Name
Break

Break

Junior Gunz
Mini Mob
Commanders
Aviators
Turquoise
Mini Gunz
Lady Electric
Combat Crew
Heat
Dynasty
Weather Girls
Flurries
Fame
Sparklers
Break

Open

Mini Marvel
Blaze

Yetl Cats
SENIOR SAPPHIRE
Seabees
Wrath

Pistols
Ferocity
Bullets
Shadow
Shazam
Bluettes
Black Ice
Obsession
Break

Break

Lady Gunz
Purple Stars
Admirals
FIRE

Agony
Opalite
Adrenaline
Youth Bomb Squad

Palm Springs Convention Center

Camarillo
Las Vegas
Humble
Oak Ridge North
San Jose
Oak Ridge North
Bakersfield
Katy
Salem
Pacoima
lancaster
Highlands Ranch
MUKILTEO
Southlake

American Fork
Tempe
Highlands Ranch
West Covina
Oak Ridge North
VICTORIA
Katy
El Cajon
Humble
Louisville
San Marcos
Livermore
Los Angeles
Mesa

Peoria
Coppell
Katy
Chico
American Fork
San Jose
Scottsdale
Bakersfield

State Compete
2:17:00 PM
2:21:00 PM
CA 2:25:00 PM
NV  2:29:00 PM
TX 2:33:00 PM
TX 2:37:00 PM
CA 2:41:00 PM
TX 2:45:00 PM
CA 2:49:00 PM
TX 2:53:00 PM
OR 2:57:00 PM
CA 3:01:00 PM
CA 3:05:00 PM
CO 3:09:00 PM
WA 3:13:00 PM
TX 3:17:00 PM

3:21:00 PM

3:25:00 PM
UT 3:29:00 PM
AZ 3:33:00 PM
CO 3:37:00 PM
CA 3:41:00 PM
TX 3:45:00 PM
CA 3:49:00 PM
TX 3:53:00 PM
CA 3:57:00 PM
TX 4:01:00 PM
KY  4:05:00 PM
CA 4:09:00 PM
CA 4:13:00 PM
CA 4:17:00 PM
AZ 4:21:00 PM

4:25:00 PM

4:29:00 PM
AZ 4:33:.00 PM
TX 4:37:00 PM
TX 4:41:00 PM
CA 4:45:.00 PM
UT 4:49:00 PM
CA 4:53:.00 PM
AZ 4:57:00 PM
CA 5:01:00 PM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

February 2 - Hall A ( Oasis 1)

Division Program Team Name

State Compete

635 L2 Senior - Small The California All Stars-Las Vegas Roulettes Las Vegas NV  5:05:00 PM
636 L1 Youth-D2 West Coast Fame Allstars BOMBSHELLS Santa Fe Springs CA 5:09:00 PM
637 L2 Senior - Small The California All Stars-San Marcos Icons San Marcos CA 5:13:00 PM
638 L1 Youth - D2 Claws Out All Stars Pumas Torrance CA 5:17:00 PM
639 L3 Senior - Small Fierce Cheer Elite Royalty Santa Rosa CA 5:21:00 PM
640 L1 Youth - D2 California Storm Crystal Ice lancaster CA 5:25:00 PM
641 L3 Senior - Small Chico Cheer All Stars BLACKOUT Chico CA 5:29:00 PM
642 L1 Youth - D2 Central Coast Elite Gl JANES San Luis Obispo CA 5:33:00 PM
643 L3 Senior - Small Universal Sonics Sapphires Lake Havasu City Az 5:37:00 PM
644 L1 Junior - Small GymTyme All-Stars Crush Louisville KY 5:41:00 PM
645 BREAK Dinner Break 5:45:00 PM
646 L1 Junior - Small Rival Athletics Infinity American Fork UT 6:30:00 PM
647 L3 Senior - Small Champion Cheer Athletics BLAZE Salem OR 6:34:00 PM
648 L1 Junior - Small Cheer Athletics - Denver Chill Cats Highlands Ranch CO 6:38:00 PM
649 L3 Senior - Small Serenity Athletics SENIOR R3IGN West Covina CA 6:42:00 PM
650 L1 Junior - Small CheerForce Simi Valley Anacondas Simi Valley CA 6:46:00 PM
651 L3 Senior - Small The California All Stars-Las Vegas Diamonds Las Vegas NV  6:50:00 PM
652 L1 Junior - Small The California All Stars-San Marcos Blush San Marcos CA 6:54:00 PM
653 L3 Senior - Medium Spirit of Texas Purple Sass Coppell TX 6:58:00 PM
654 L1 Junior - Small The California All Stars - Ontario Jade Ontario CA 7:02:00 PM
655 L3 Senior - Medium The California All Stars-Livermore Pink Livermore CA 7:06:00 PM
656 L1 Junior - Small Rogue Athletics - SFV Sapphires Pacoima CA 7:10:00 PM
657 L3 Senior - Medium South Coast Cheer Scarlet Orange CA 7:14:00 PM
658 L1 Junior - Small Woodlands Elite - Katy Jr Ammo Katy TX 7:18:00 PM
659 L2-U16 - Small FCA Cheer Revelation Carlsbad CA 7:22:00 PM
660 L1 Junior - Small CheerForce Arizona PULSE Scottsdale AZ 7:26:00 PM
661 L2-U16 - Small Woodlands Elite - Arizona Lady Lightning Surprise AZ 7:30:00 PM
662 L1 Junior - Small The California All Stars-Las Vegas Lady Luck Las Vegas NV 7:34:00 PM
663 L2-U16 - Medium South Coast Cheer Crush Orange CA 7:38:00 PM
664 L1 Senior - D2 Supreme Cheer and Tumble Teal Dynasty Mesa AZ T7:42:00 PM
665 BREAK Break 7:46:00 PM
666 BREAK Break 7:50:00 PM
667 L1 Senior - D2 Desert Elite Mavericks Shade Palm Desert CA 7:54:00 PM
668 L1 Senior - D2 Fierce Cheer Elite Majesty Santa Rosa CA 7:58:00 PM
669 L1 Senior California Pride Inferno Los Angeles CA 8:02:00 PM
670 L2-U16 - Medium Cheer Athletics - Denver Tundra Cats Highlands Ranch CO 8:06:00 PM
671 L1 Senior The California All Stars - Ontario Crystal Ontario CA 8:10:00 PM
672 BREAK Open 8:14:00 PM
673 L2-U16 - Medium Woodlands Elite - Katy Nighthawks Katy TX 8:18:00 PM
674 L1 Senior Cheer Athletics - Plano Prowlers Plano TX 8:22:00 PM
675 BREAK Open 8:26:00 PM
676 L1 Senior The California All Stars-Camarillo Escandalo Camarillo CA 8:30:00 PM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

February 2 - Hall A ( Oasis 1)

Division Program Team Name State Compete
677 BREAK Open 8:34:00 PM
678 L1 Senior Woodlands Elite - Arizona Frost Surprise AZ 8:38:00 PM
679 BREAK Open 8:42:00 PM
680 L1 Senior The California All Stars - Mesa Vogue Mesa AZ 8:46:00 PM
681 BREAK Open 8:50:00 PM
682 L1 Senior CheerForce San Diego Menace El Cajon CA 8:54:00 PM

01/29/2025 01:56 PM CST 'l/
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683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724

Division
L4 Senior Coed - Small
L1 Tiny

L1 Tiny

L4 Senior Coed - Small
L1-Ul6

L5 Junior - Large

L1-U16

L5 Junior - Large
L3 - U16 - Medium
L5 Junior - Small
L3 - U16 - Medium
L5 Junior - Small
L3 - U16 - Medium
L5 Junior - Small
L3 - U16 - Small
L5 Junior - Small
L3-U18

L5 Senior Coed - Large
L4.2 Senior Coed

L4.2 Senior Coed

L5 Senior Coed - Large
L4.2 Senior Coed

L5 Senior Coed - Large
L4.2 Senior Coed

L5 Senior - Small

L4.2 Senior Coed

L5 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - Medium
L5 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - Medium
L5 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - Medium
L5 Senior Coed - Medium
L7 International Open Coed - Large

L7 International Open Coed - Small
L5 Senior Coed - Medium

Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals

February 2 - Hall B ( Oasis 2)

Program

GymTyme All-Stars

Woodlands Elite - OR

BREAK

Rival Athletics

Northwest Power Athletics

Claws Out All Stars

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh

BREAK

CheerForce Simi Valley
Woodlands Elite - OR

Top Gun All Stars

GymTyme All-Stars

Cheer Athletics - Denver

Spirit of Texas

Woodlands Elite - OR

Cheer Athletics - Denver

Top Gun All Stars

The California All Stars-San Marcos
The California All Stars - Mesa
Spirit of Texas

Rogue Athletics - SFV

BREAK

BREAK

GymTyme All-Stars

The California All Stars-Livermore
The California All Stars - Ontario
Woodlands Elite - OR

The California All Stars-Camarillo
Top Gun All Stars

Woodlands Elite - Humble
Connect Cheer Northwest

Spirit of Texas

The California All Stars - Ontario
The California All Stars-Livermore
Woodlands Elite - Katy
GymTyme All-Stars

The California All Stars - Mesa
The California All Stars-San Marcos
BREAK

BREAK

The California All Stars-Livermore
California Pride

01/29/2025 01:56 PM CST

Team Name
Blackout
Cadets
Break

Tiny Titans
Rockstars
Cheetahs
SJX

Open
Slither

Seal Team
Riot

Smoke
Fre3ze Cats
Junior Royals
Captains
Crush
Recon
Junior Mafia
Val3ntino
Royal Guns
Royalty
Break
Break
Bombsquad
Strikers
Electric
SWAT

Club 42
Platinum Jags
Blue Angels
Blush
Royalty
Midnight
Black Ops
Bombshells
Rouge

Wild
Rangers
Break
Break
Ghost Recon
Breeze

Palm Springs Convention Center

Louisville
Oak Ridge North

American Fork
MUKILTEO
Torrance
Raleigh

Simi Valley
Oak Ridge North
Mesa
Louisville
Highlands Ranch
Coppell
Oak Ridge North
Highlands Ranch
Peoria
San Marcos
Mesa
Coppell
Pacoima

Louisville
Livermore
Ontario
Oak Ridge North
Camarillo
Peoria
Humble
Bellevue
Coppell
Ontario
Livermore
Katy
Louisville
Mesa
San Marcos

Livermore
Los Angeles

State Compete
KY 8:00:00 AM
TX 8:04:00 AM

uT
WA
CA
NC

CA
X
AZ
KY
Co
X
X
Cco
AZ
CA
AZ
X
CA

KY
CA
CA
X
CA
AZ
X
WA
X
CA
CA
>
KY
AZ
CA

CA
CA

8:08:00 AM
8:12:00 AM
8:16:00 AM
8:20:00 AM
8:24:00 AM
8:28:00 AM
8:32:00 AM
8:36:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:44:00 AM
8:48:00 AM
8:52:00 AM
8:56:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:04:00 AM
9:08:00 AM
9:12:00 AM
9:16:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
9:24:00 AM
9:28:00 AM
9:32:00 AM
9:36:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
9:48:00 AM
9:52:00 AM
9:56:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:04:00 AM
10:08:00 AM
10:12:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:32:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
10:44:00 AM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

February 2 - Hall B ( Oasis 2)

Division Program Team Name State Compete
725 L7 International Open Coed - NT The California All Stars-Camarillo Revolverz Camarillo CA 10:48:00 AM
726 L4 Senior Coed - Medium Fierce |daho Cheetahs Meridian ID 10:52:00 AM
727 L7 International Open - NT The California All Stars-San Marcos Relentless San Marcos CA 10:56:00 AM
728 L4 Senior Coed - Medium Woodlands Elite - Humble Recon Humble TX 11:00:00 AM
729 L6 Senior Coed - Small CheerForce San Diego Venom El Cajon CA 11:04:00 AM
730 L2 Mini Spirit Athletics Mini Chomp VICTORIA CA 11:08:00 AM
731 L6 Senior Coed - Small Twist & Shout Edmond Obsession Edmond OK 11:12:00 AM
732 L2 Mini CheerForce Simi Valley Mini Mambas Simi Valley CA 11:16:00 AM
733 L6 Senior Coed - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo SMOED Camarillo CA 11:20:00 AM
734 L2 Mini CheerForce San Diego Madness El Cajon CA 11:24:00 AM
735 L6 Senior Coed - Small Woodlands Elite - OR Black Ops Oak Ridge North TX 11:28:00 AM
736 BREAK Break 11:32:00 AM
737 BREAK Break 11:36:00 AM
738 L2 Mini Woodlands Elite - OR Snipers Oak Ridge North TX 11:40:00 AM
739 L6 Senior Coed - XSmall Cheer Athletics St. Louis Treble Makers Chesterfield MO 11:44:00 AM
740 L2 Mini GymTyme All-Stars QueenBees Louisville KY 11:48:00 AM
741 L6 Senior Coed - XSmall Cheer Extreme - Raleigh SMOEX Raleigh NC 11:52:00 AM
742 L2 Junior-D2 - A Fierce Cheer Elite Queens Santa Rosa CA 11:56:00 AM
743 L6 Senior Coed - XSmall The California All Stars - Mesa Exodus Mesa AZ 12:00:00 PM
744 L2 Junior- D2 - A Xtreme Athletix All Stars Passion Covina CA 12:04:00 PM
745 L6 Junior Woodlands Elite - OR Colonels Oak Ridge North TX 12:08:00 PM
746 L2 Junior- D2 - A Nu Matics Athletics Hydro Monrovia CA 12:12:00 PM
747 L6 Junior Cheer Extreme - Raleigh SJ6 Raleigh NC 12:16:00 PM
748 L2 Junior-D2-A Central Valley Athletics Junior Blackout Bakersfield CA 12:20:00 PM
749 L6 Limited - XSmall Connect Cheer Northwest Twilight Bellevue WA 12:24:00 PM
750 L2 Junior-D2-A Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Cheer Misfits El Paso TX 12:28:00 PM
751 L6 Limited - XSmall Spirit Athletics Spice VICTORIA CA 12:32:00 PM
752 L2 Junior-D2-A Crush Athletics Venus Ventura CA 12:36:00 PM
753 L6 Senior - Medium Spirit of Texas A-Team Coppell TX 12:40:00 PM
754 L2 Junior-D2-A Central Coast Elite KNOCKOUT San Luis Obispo CA 12:44:00 PM
755 L6 Senior - Medium Woodlands Elite - OR Red Angels Oak Ridge North TX 12:48:00 PM
756 BREAK Lunch Break 12:52:00 PM
757 L2 Junior-D2-B California Storm Ice Queens lancaster CA 1:37:00 PM
758 L6 Senior - Small Top Gun All Stars TGOC Peoria AZ 1:41:00 PM
759 L2 Junior-D2-B Desert Elite Mavericks Rogue Palm Desert CA 1:45:00 PM
760 L6 Senior - Small Cheer Extreme - Raleigh SSX Raleigh NC 1:49:00 PM
761 L2 Junior-D2-B Chico Cheer All Stars GLITZ Chico CA 1:53:00 PM
762 L6 Senior - Small The California All Stars-Las Vegas ACES Las Vegas NV  1:57:00 PM
763 L2 Junior-D2-B West Coast Fame Allstars GLAMOUR Santa Fe Springs CA 2:01:00 PM
764 L6 Senior - Small Woodlands Elite - OR Generals Oak Ridge North TX 2:05:00 PM
765 L2 Junior- D2 -B Northwest Power Athletics Celebrities MUKILTEO WA 2:09:00 PM
766 L6 Senior - XSmall Cheer Extreme - Raleigh XSS Tropix Raleigh NC 2:13:00 PM
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767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
77
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808

Division

L2 Junior - D2 - B
L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Junior - D2 - B
L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Junior - D2 - B

L2 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L2 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - Small
L2 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - Small
L2 Junior - Medium

L6 U18 Co-ed NT

L2 Junior - Medium

L6 U18 NT

L2 Junior - Medium

L6 U18 NT

L2 Junior - Medium

L6 U18 NT

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small
L6 U18 NT

L2 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Medium
L4 -U16

L4 Junior - Medium
L4 - Ul6

L4 -U16
L4 Junior - Small
L4 -U16

Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals

February 2 - Hall B ( Oasis 2)

Program

Arizona All Stars

Stars Vipers Katy

Spirit Athletics

South Coast Cheer

Universal Sonics

BREAK

BREAK

The California All Stars-Livermore
California Pride

Cheer Athletics - Plano

Cheer Athletics - Plano

Top Gun All Stars

The California All Stars-San Marcos
Spirit of Texas

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
California Pride

Twist & Shout Edmond

The California All Stars-San Marcos
Cheer Extreme - Raleigh
Woodlands Elite - OR

The California All Stars-San Marcos
Woodlands Elite - Katy

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Denver
Woodlands Elite - OR

Champion Cheer

Cheer Athletics - Plano

The California All Stars - Ontario
Twist & Shout Edmond
CheerForce Arizona

Cheer Athletics St. Louis

Rival Athletics

The California All Stars-Livermore
Top Gun All Stars

Woodlands Elite - OR

Cheer Extreme - Raleigh

BREAK

BREAK

The California All Stars-San Marcos
GymTyme All-Stars

The California All Stars - Mesa

01/29/2025 01:56 PM CST

Team Name
Radiant
Cobra Kai
Frenzy
Fearless
Gems
Break
Break

J2 Crew

Big Bang
Katz
Swooshcats
Golden Girls
CALI Coed
Purple Diamonds
Cobra Coed
Hail

Saints
Reign
Cougars
Green Berets
Glow

Lady Gunz
Break
Break

Frost Cats
G | Janes
Spice
Thundercats
Steel

Glory
VTACH
Soul Sisters
Venom
Covert
Wrath
Majors
Juicy

Break
Break

S4

Punch
Versace

Palm Springs Convention Center

Tempe
Richmond
VICTORIA

Orange

Lake Havasu City

Livermore
Los Angeles
Plano
Plano
Peoria
San Marcos
Coppell
Raleigh
Los Angeles
Edmond
San Marcos
Raleigh
Oak Ridge North
San Marcos
Katy

Highlands Ranch
Oak Ridge North
Southlake
Plano
Ontario
Edmond
Scottsdale
Chesterfield
American Fork
Livermore
Peoria
Oak Ridge North
Raleigh

San Marcos
Louisville
Mesa

State Compete
AZ 2:17:00 PM
TX 2:21:00 PM
CA 2:25:00 PM
CA 2:29:00 PM
AZ 2:33:00 PM

2:37:00 PM

2:41:00 PM
CA 2:45:.00 PM
CA 2:49:00 PM
TX 2:53:00 PM
TX 2:57:00 PM
AZ 3:01:00 PM
CA 3:05:00 PM
TX 3:09:00 PM
NC 3:13:00 PM
CA 3:17:00 PM
OK 3:21:00 PM
CA 3:25:.00 PM
NC 3:29:00 PM
TX 3:33:00 PM
CA 3:37:00 PM
TX 3:41:00 PM

3:45:00 PM

3:49:00 PM
CO 3:53:00 PM
TX 3:57:00 PM
TX 4:01:00 PM
TX 4:05:00 PM
CA 4:09:00 PM
OK 4:13:00 PM
AZ 4:17:00 PM
MO 4:21:00 PM
UT 4:25:00 PM
CA 4:29:00 PM
AZ 4:33:00 PM
TX 4:37:00 PM
NC 4:41.00 PM

4:45:00 PM

4:49:00 PM
CA 4:53:.00 PM
KY 4:57:00 PM
AZ 5:01:00 PM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

February 2 - Hall B ( Oasis 2)

Division Program Team Name

State Compete

809 L4 Junior - Small Mustang Cheer All Stars Stallions Dallas TX 5:05:00 PM
810 L4 -U18 Coed Cheer Athletics - Denver Aval4nche Highlands Ranch CO 5:09:00 PM
811 BREAK Break 5:13:00 PM
812 L2 Youth - Small - A Rival Athletics Defenders American Fork UT 5:17:00 PM
813 L4 Junior - Small Rival Athletics Revenge American Fork UT 5:21:00 PM
814 L2 Youth - Small - A Cheer Athletics - Denver Polar Cats Highlands Ranch CO 5:25:00 PM
815 L4 Junior - Small Champion Cheer C4 Southlake TX 5:29:00 PM
816 L2 Youth-Small - A CheerForce Simi Valley Cobras Simi Valley CA 5:33:00 PM
817 L4 Junior - Small California Pride Lava Los Angeles CA 5:37:00 PM
818 L2 Youth-Small - A The California All Stars - Ontario Storm Ontario CA 5:41:00 PM
819 L4 Junior - Small CheerForce Arizona Stryker Scottsdale AZ 5:45:00 PM
820 L2 Youth - Small - A The California All Stars-Camarillo Youth Black Camarillo CA 5:49:00 PM
821 L4 Junior - Small Woodlands Elite - Katy Bombsquad Katy TX 5:53:00 PM
822 L2 Youth-Small - A Woodlands Elite - Humble Lieutenants Humble TX 5:57:00 PM
823 BREAK Dinner Break 6:01:00 PM
824 L4 Senior - D2 Almaden Spirit Athletics Platinum San Jose CA 6:46:00 PM
825 L2 Youth - Small - B CheerForce Arizona Flutter Scottsdale AZ 6:50:00 PM
826 L4 Senior - D2 Desert Elite Mavericks Renegades Palm Desert CA 6:54:00 PM
827 L2 Youth - Small - B Champion Cheer Wildfire Southlake TX 6:58:00 PM
828 L4 Senior - D2 Central Coast Elite Cc4 San Luis Obispo CA 7:02:00 PM
829 L2 Youth-Small -B South Coast Cheer Smack Orange CA 7:06:00 PM
830 L4 Senior - Medium Cheer Athletics - Plano Sassycats Plano TX 7:10:00 PM
831 L2 Youth-Small-B Woodlands Elite - Magnolia Apaches Magnolia TX 7:14:00 PM
832 L4 Senior - Medium CheerForce San Diego Wrath El Cajon CA 7:18:00 PM
833 L2 Youth - Small - B Stars Vipers Katy Red Hot Mambas Richmond TX 7:22:00 PM
834 L4 Senior - Medium Spirit of Texas Royal Divas Coppell TX 7:26:00 PM
835 L2 Youth - Small - B The California All Stars - Mesa Electra Mesa AZ 7:30:00 PM
836 L4 Senior - Medium California Pride Drought Los Angeles CA 7:34:00 PM
837 L2 Youth - Small - B Woodlands Elite - Katy Raiders Katy TX 7:38:00 PM
838 L4 Senior - Medium The California All Stars-Livermore Swagg Livermore CA 7:42:00 PM
839 L2 Youth-Small-B Cheer Athletics - Plano Ocelots Plano TX 7:46:00 PM
840 BREAK Break 7:50:00 PM
841 BREAK Break 7:54:00 PM
842 L4 Senior - Medium Woodlands Elite - Katy Lady Ops Katy TX 7:58:00 PM
843 L5 Senior Coed - Small Fierce Idaho Stealth Meridian ID  8:02:00 PM
844 L4 Senior - Small Top Gun All Stars Rogue Mesa AZ 8:06:00 PM
845 L5 Senior Coed - Small Rival Athletics Black Widow American Fork UT 8:10:00 PM
846 L4 Senior - Small Cheer Athletics - Plano Tigers Plano TX 8:14:00 PM
847 L5 Senior Coed - Small Cheergyms.com PrimeTime Concord CA 8:18:00 PM
848 L4 Senior - Small Connect Cheer Northwest Steel Bellevue WA 8:22:00 PM
849 L5 Senior Coed - Small The California All Stars-San Marcos Onyx San Marcos CA 8:26:00 PM
850 L4 Senior - Small Cheer Athletics St. Louis ClassiCats Chesterfield MO 8:30:00 PM
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Spirit Sports - Grand Nationals Palm Springs Convention Center

fet

& choove

February 2 - Hall B ( Oasis 2)

Division Program Team Name State Compete

851 L4 -U16 Coed South Coast Cheer Hush Orange CA 8:34:00 PM
852 L4 Senior - Small Champion Cheer Firestorm Southlake TX 8:38:00 PM
853 L4 -U16 Coed Cheer Athletics - Denver Ice 4 Highlands Ranch CO 8:42:00 PM
854 L4 Senior - Small Stars Vipers Katy Mamba Mafia Richmond TX 8:46:00 PM
855 L4 -U16 Coed The California All Stars-Las Vegas lllusion Las Vegas NV  8:50:00 PM
856 BREAK Break 8:54:00 PM
857 BREAK Break 8:58:00 PM
858 L4 Senior - Small The California All Stars - Ontario Royalty Ontario CA 9:02:00 PM
859 L5 Junior - D2 CheerCats LV Atomic Henderson NV  9:06:00 PM
860 L4 Senior - Small CheerForce Arizona EKG Scottsdale AZ 9:10:00 PM
861 L5 Junior - D2 Spirit Athletics Sugar VICTORIA CA 9:14:00 PM
862 L4 Senior - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo Assassins Camarillo CA 9:18:00 PM
863 L5 Senior - D2 Mustang Cheer All Stars Renegades Dallas TX 9:22:00 PM
864 L4 Senior Open Coed West Coast Fame Allstars BLACKOUT Santa Fe Springs CA 9:26:00 PM
865 L5 Senior - D2 Universal Sonics Black Diamonds Lake Havasu City AZ 9:30:00 PM
866 L4.2 Senior - D2 Xtreme Athletix All Stars Destiny Covina CA 9:34:00 PM
867 L5 Senior - Large Cheer Athletics - Plano Pumas Plano TX 9:38:00 PM
868 L4.2 Senior - D2 Desert Elite Mavericks Reckless Palm Desert CA 9:42:00 PM
869 L5 Senior - Large Twist & Shout Edmond Heart Edmond OK 9:46:00 PM
870 L4.2 Senior - Medium Cheer Extreme - Raleigh Lady Venom Raleigh NC 9:50:00 PM
871 L5 Senior - Large South Coast Cheer Miss Twist Orange CA  9:54:00 PM
872  L4.2 Senior - Medium California Pride Snowstorm Los Angeles CA 9:58:00 PM
873 BREAK Break 10:02:00 PM
874  L4.2 Senior - Small Cheer Athletics - Denver Ice Queens Highlands Ranch CO 10:06:00 PM
875 BREAK Break 10:10:00 PM
876  L4.2 Senior - Small Woodlands Elite - Katy Miss Militia Katy TX 10:14:00 PM
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